No FrillsAll ThrillsTrail Run 5 Mile

Age Group Results
March 24, 2012

Race Timing Services

Male Open Winners

Tot al
Pl ace Nane Gty Bib No Age Overall Ti me Pace
1 Ryan Rau Brighton M 179 31 1 28: 50 5: 46/ M
Female Open Winners
Tot al
Pl ace Nane Gty Bib No Age Overall Tine Pace
1 Becca Mann Southfield M 77 22 12 35: 26 7: 05/ M
Male Masters Winners
Tot al
Pl ace Nane Gty Bib No Age Overall Tinme Pace
1 Thomas Preiss Waterford M 164 42 2 30: 35 6: 07/ M
Female MastersWinners
Tot al
Pl ace Nane Gty Bib No Age Overall Tinme Pace
1 Karen Toel | en Fenton M 82 43 18 37: 01 7:24/ M
Female 14 & Under
Tot al
Pl ace Nane Gty Bib No Age Overall Ti me Pace
1 Tori Tijan South Lyon M 122 12 46 41: 38 8: 20/ M
Male20- 24
Tot al
Pl ace Nane Gty Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Matt Baryl ski Ann Arbor M 133 22 11 35: 08 7: 02/ M
2 Ant hony D Andrea Dearborn M 106 24 106 48: 02 9: 36/ M
3 Mat hew Mau Roseville M 61 24 170 1:03: 40 12: 44/ M
Female20- 24
Tot al
Pl ace Nane Gty Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Ashl ey Voeks Detroit M 63 24 30 38: 10 7:38/M
2 Ti ffany Stoddard Ypsilanti M 88 23 45 41: 26 8: 17/ M
3 Pascal e Dargis Chicago IL 114 23 66 43:18 8: 40/ M
4 Justine Ferris Cement City M 34 20 87 45: 22 9: 04/ M
5 Tauri Rother el Livonia M 93 23 88 45: 23 9: 05/ M
6 Katie Frutiger Ann Arbor M 143 23 140 53: 27 10: 41/ M
Male 25 - 29
Tot al
Pl ace Nane Gty Bib No Age Overall Tinme Pace
1 Joe Jankowski Livonia M 4 29 14 35: 50 7:10/ M
2 Trevor Francis Troy M 162 29 29 38: 06 7:37/M
3 Darren Ml len 196 28 42 40: 30 8: 06/ M
4 Br andon Banyase Trenton M 48 27 107 48: 17 9: 39/ M
5 Mark Mau Madi son Heights M 62 26 123 50: 46 10: 09/ M
6 Justin Clifton Tenperance M 156 25 126 50: 51 10: 10/ M
7 Andr ew Bat es Novi M 144 26 137 52: 51 10: 34/ M

Female 25 - 29



Pl ace
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Male30- 34

Pl ace
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Nane
Alison Dickie
N col e Hawk
Meli ssa Purdy
Kat hryn Fei stel
Kell'y Dunn
Hai |l ey Penzak
Angel a Werciak
Stacy Sallen

Nane
Bruce Mayrand
Justin Schott
James Rutherford
Randy Moroschan
Adam Droel | e
Bri an Beckl ey
Phillip Gose

Female30- 34

Pl ace

POOCONOUTDWNE

[

Male 35 - 39

Nane
Katy Senne
Ryanne Mor oschan
Li ndsay Dickie
Sharon Terl ep
Mal akeh Mushei nesh
Sarah Kruger
Jessica Arkwi ght
Lynne Frank
Erin Crandal |
Li ndsay Harris
Angel a Bookout

Nanme
Max Fi nkbei ner
Joshua Scheel s
The Hellion
Jon Kraner
Gvin Sntih
Shawn Penzak
Brian Lassaline
M chael Shi nko
Matt hew Dal | ey
M chael Dorrington
Desnond Weaver
Kevi n Ryszka
M chael Pelletier

Female35-39

Male40 - 44

Pl ace
1

Nane
Mel Ream
Nadi ne Dor ri ngton
Moni ca Styles
Kar| een Kudej
Lisa Wells
N na Summer - Kl ann
N col e Droel le
Dawn Kwi at kowski
Linda M1l er
Mai j a Geor ge
Tracie Straub
Ml ly Pul ka
Cyndi Mont gonery
Emily Perryman

Name
Matt Stuk

Gty
Brighton M
Brighton M
Cement City M
Dearborn M
Mason M
Canton M
Trenton M
West Bloonfield M

Gty

Brighton M
Ann Arbor M
MlIford M
Shel by Twp. M
Redford M
Brighton M
Brighton M

Gty

Pi nckney M
Shel by Twp. M
Ann Arbor M
Royal Cak M
Dearborn M
Royal Cak M
Ypsilanti M
Tecunseh M
Dearborn M
Howel | M
Ann Arbor M

City
Wiitnore Lake M
South Lyon M

Bib No
160

138
170
137
174
37
75
83
192
38

Dear born Heights M 148

Brighton M
Fenton M
Canton M
Canton M

Plynrouth M
Brighton M
Wiitnore Lake M

H ghland M

Gty
Canton M
Brighton M
Dearborn M
Brighton M
Lapeer M
Howel | M
Redford M
Wiite Lake M
Tecunmseh M
G osse Pointe Farns
Stockbrige M
Fenton M
Holt M
Ann Arbor M

Gty
Pi nckney M

Bib No
33

Overall
53

71

93

100
127
142
156
165

Overal |

Overal |

Overall

Overal |

Overal |
7

Tot al
Ti me
33:29

Pace
8: 25/ M
8: 45/ M
9
9

109/ M
121/ M
10: 10/ M
10: 43/ M
11: 27/ M
12: 25/ M

Pace

139/ M
109/ M
28/ M
28/ M
02/ M
08/ M
142/ M
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Pace
128/ M
110/ M
154/ M
122/ M
127/ M
152/ M
57/ M
17/ M
125/ M
135/ M
14/ M
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Pace

132/ M
41/ M
54/ M
35/ M
37/ M
22/ M
23/ M
36/ M
40/ M
48/ M
18/ M
136/ M
136/ M
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e

Pace

54/ M
36/ M
36/ M
47/ M
27/ M
143/ M
145/ M
101/ M
109/ M
110/ M
124/ M
148/ M
153/ M
57/ M

T e e e
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Pace
6: 42/ M




2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Tom McHugh
Mahesh Cheerl a
Karl Barr
Charles Senne
John McMul | en

Ti m Pr ender gast
Erick DIl man
Darin MIler
Phillip Kozl owski
St eve Novi cki
Marc O son

Matt hew d aza
James Webster

Ri chard Roet hl er
M chael Haewski
Randy Gordon
John C ark

John Schl i eper
Johnel | Wite

Female40 - 44

Pl ace
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Male 45 - 49

Pl ace
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Nanme
Dani e Matusi k
St ephani e Beckhorn
Karin Ri chardson
Deni se Dashner
Dawn Smith
Shel I'i Borich
Leslie Shanlian
Ki rm M chaud
Annanmari e Mondro
Heat her d ark
Hei di Ernst

Nane

Jason Wbods
Andy Shm na
James Toth
Chuck Lee
Jay Savalle
G eg Kuras
St acey Rose
Mark Mau
Steve Grrison
Pat Zuber
Marc Cuddi e

Female 45 - 49

Pl ace
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10
11
12

Male50 - 54

Pl ace
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Nane
Carol Wods
Genevi eve Dargis
Kat hl een Erz
Brigid Ml roy Kahn
Cheryl Santure
Terri Mezel
Li sa Tewel
Vi cky Wul aj
Li sa Shm na
Kris Harris
Dawn Cuddi e
Li sa McElroy-Wite

Nane
Todd Kel |y
Jeff Jackson
Roi ne Anderson
Bi |l ly Tanner
Roy Pearsal |
Ray Jeffery
Jeffrey Lassaline
Dean Johnson
Dennis Wite

Brighton M 182
Howel | M 190
Ypsilanti M 177
Pi nckney M 54
Fow erville M 27
Tecunmseh M 17
Novi M 186
Tecunmseh M 86
Canton M 167
New Boston M 176
Chelsea M 97
Royal Cak M 183
Shel by M 46
Mlford M 3
Sterling Heights M 141
Lake Stanton |IN 159
Pi nckney M 98
Rochester Hlls M 51
Livonia M 18
Gty Bib No
Chelsea M 125
Ckemps M 26
Howel | M 115
Tenperance M 1
Novi M 187
Brighton M 102
Howel | M 120
Ferndale M 90
Pi nckney M 124
Pi nckney M 99
Canton M 119
Gty Bib No
Pi nckney M 153
Brighton M 68
ImMmay Gty M 175
Commerce Twp. M 181
South Lyon M 126
Chelsea M 25
Wxom M 59
Roseville M 60
Howel | M 73
Madi son Heights M 146
G ass Lake M 118
Gty Bib No
Pi nckney M 154
Ann Arbor M 113
St. dair Shores M 72
Mlford M 89
Brooklyn M 9
Howel | M 188
Brighton M 80
Brighton M 109
Brighton M 67
Brighton M 47
G ass Lake M 117
Livonia M 19
Gty Bi b No
Troy M 165
Ann Arbor M 107
172

Howel | M 161
H ghland M 22
H ghland M 20
Ann Arbor M 53
Plynouth M 21

Washington M 171

Overal l
34
52
59
63

115
117
141
145
153
163
175

Overall
32
67
70
74
85

112
130
134
152
157
174
178
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33/ M
22/ M
33/ M
46/ M
49/ M
51/ M
00/ M
00/ M
00/ M
01/ M
03/ M
17/ M
25/ M
36/ M
145/ M
51/ M
125/ M
156/ M
:55/M

Pace

44| M
24/ M
33/ M
37/ M
45/ M
:53/M
142/ M
150/ M
121/ M
124/ M
132/ M

Pace

112/ M
136/ M
37/ M
48/ M
:58/M
05/ M
:55/M
118/ M
140/ M
41/ M
102/ M

Pace

43/ M
40/ M
42/ M
47/ M
02/ M
44/ M
17/ M
127/ M
121/ M
129/ M
132/ M
:55/M

Pace

58/ M
13/ M
16/ M
25/ M
26/ M
30/ M
39/ M
44/ M
03/ M




10 Barney Judge
11 Jeff Kerr
12 Brian Bracy
13 Kevi n Johnst on
14 Dam ngo Val adez
15 Marty Lillystone
16 JimCarlo
17 Harol d Akers
18 Davi d Spivey
Female 50 - 54
Pl ace Nane
1 Sandy Smith
2 Mary Pope
3 Jodi Baron
4 Pol | y Rot her nel
5 Terri @& ady
Male 55 - 59
Pl ace Nane
1 Phil French
2 Marvin Guitar
3 G een Hornet
4 Rick Clark
5 Robi n Pear ce
6 Bob Rot her nel
7 Janmes Debene
8 Eduardo Sibils
9 TimStallard
Female 55 - 59
Pl ace Nane
1 Jody Lindell
2 Debbie W ey
3 Di ane Patton
4 Kat hy Rogers
Male 60 & Over
Pl ace Nane
1 Tony Hubbarth
2 Brad Bor geson
3 Janes Patton
4 Tom Wascha
5 M chael Curtis
6 M/ron Sednman
7 Gary Wl son
8 John G al anel |l a
9 Ri chard Weston
10 Roger Dunham
11 Ri chard Porte

Female 60 & Over

Pl ace
1
2
3

Nane
Terry MLeod
Li nda Row ey
Casgrain Gayl e

Ann Arbor M 92

Belleville M 168
G ass Lake M 189
Mlford M 87
Temperance M 2
Royal CGak M 152
Fenton M 130
Ferndale M 96
Northville M 139

Gty Bib No
Davi sbhurg M 142
Pi nckney M 84
Haslett M 178
Livonia M 8
Ckenmps M 56

Gty Bib No
Howel | M 166
Harrison Townshi p 11
Canton M 158
d arkston M 100
New Hudson M 173
Livonia M 7
Bl oonfield Twp. M 24
Kent wood M 71
Dandridge TN 194

Gty Bib No
Corunna M 79
Howel | M 108
Belleville M 150
Brighton M 110

Gty Bib No
Brighton M 16
Brighton M 121
Belleville M 149
Burton M 163
Swartz Creek M 12
Beverly Hlls M 43
Ypsilanti M 5
Bi rm ngham M 40
Birch Run M 13
Howel | M 6
Dearborn M 31

Gty Bib No
Lennon M 81
R ves Junction M 10
Ypsilanti M 29

Age
52
53
50
54
52

Age
58
55

56

Age
65
61
63

Overal |
51

95

125
133
143

Overal |
96

120
122
149

Overal l
155
169
172

Tot al
Ti me
41: 56
46: 17
50: 48
52: 12
53: 56

Tot al
Ti me
46: 20
49: 49
50: 12
56: 13

Tot al
Time
56: 52

1: 02: 56
1: 05: 25

120/ M
125/ M
27/ M
39/ M
55/ M
05/ M
18/ M
12/ M
134/ M
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Pace
8:23/M
9: 15/ M

10: 10/ M
10: 26/ M
10: 47/ M

Pace

58/ M
50/ M
53/ M
58/ M
41/ M
05/ M
42/ M
42/ M
40/ M
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Pace
9: 16/ M
9: 58/ M

10: 02/ M
11: 15/ M

Pace

40/ M
17/ M
33/ M
38/ M
10/ M
156/ M
130/ M
118/ M
122/ M
41/ M
:31/M
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Pace
11: 22/ M
12: 35/ M
13: 05/ M




